LOT

R O 00 NOULWN -

DIVISION

COWKID SELECT
COWKID SELECT
COWKID SELECT
COWKID SELECT
COWKID SELECT
COWKID SELECT
ELITE HORSES

ELITE HORSES

ELITE HORSES

ELITE HORSES

ELITE HORSES

ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
ELITE HORSES
SELECT PROSPECTS
SELECT PROSPECTS
SELECT PROSPECTS

Total

Average

PRICE

$10,200
$80,000
$18,000
$12,500
$28,000
$50,000
$20,000
$82,000
§75,000
$60,000
$40,000
$23,000
$30,000
$17,500
$30,000

$8,000
$15,000
$31,000
$12,000
$17,000
$13,000

$7,700

$679,900

$30,904.50

NAME

SHEILD

KICKAPOO SPIRIT OF A WARRIOR
WILLOWS FIRST KIzZ
DON

HANCOCK RED HAYES
MAXIMUM SAN MASTER
BRITE RED FOX
THUNDERBIRD LOVE
SEVEN S GYPSY SOUL
WGH SEADRIFT MARI
PEPTO AID

VE HIRED WITH FRECKLES
BOON SHOOTER 9

CATS WILDSTAR
ASTREAKIN FLASHLIGHT
GALLOS JEWEL

FAJITA BAY BEE

MBAR WATCH JOE

A SUN OF A BISCUIT
ONE TIME PRESCRIPTION
STARLIGHT ROCKIN CD
TRU ICHI GUN

CONSIGNOR

BRAND BREWER
HADDIE CLARK
ALIANNA ERICKSON
JAK CLARK

PAIZLEE CLARK
MACIE RAE & VAUGHN WARKEN
RIPLEY BELLIO
KELSEY LOVE THOMAS
LISA KITTEL

KEILEY STEWART
FLORA BINNINGER
BAILEY BEARUP
BREANNA JENKINS
REBECCA GACAN
SIERRA BRYAN
KYLIE MCLEAN
KYLIE MCLEAN
DIQUITA CARDINAL
HAILEY HODGES
LISA KITTEL
KIMBERLY FITCH
GRACIE BRICKER



