LOT	DIVISION	PRICE		NAME	CONSIGNOR
1	COWKID SELECT		\$10,200	SHEILD	BRAND BREWER
2	COWKID SELECT		\$80,000	KICKAPOO SPIRIT OF A WARRIOR	HADDIE CLARK
3	COWKID SELECT		\$18,000	WILLOWS FIRST KIZZ	ALIANNA ERICKSON
5	COWKID SELECT		\$12,500	DON	JAK CLARK
6	COWKID SELECT		\$28,000	HANCOCK RED HAYES	PAIZLEE CLARK
7	COWKID SELECT		\$50,000	MAXIMUM SAN MASTER	MACIE RAE & VAUGHN WARKEN
8	ELITE HORSES		\$20,000	BRITE RED FOX	RIPLEY BELLIO
9	ELITE HORSES		\$82,000	THUNDERBIRD LOVE	KELSEY LOVE THOMAS
11	ELITE HORSES		\$75,000	SEVEN S GYPSY SOUL	LISA KITTEL
12	ELITE HORSES		\$60,000	WGH SEADRIFT MARI	KEILEY STEWART
13	ELITE HORSES		\$40,000	PEPTO AID	FLORA BINNINGER
14	ELITE HORSES		\$23,000	VE HIRED WITH FRECKLES	BAILEY BEARUP
15	ELITE HORSES		\$30,000	BOON SHOOTER 9	BREANNA JENKINS
16	ELITE HORSES		\$17,500	CATS WILDSTAR	REBECCA GACAN
17	ELITE HORSES		\$30,000	ASTREAKIN FLASHLIGHT	SIERRA BRYAN
20	ELITE HORSES		\$8,000	GALLOS JEWEL	KYLIE MCLEAN
22	ELITE HORSES		\$15,000	FAJITA BAY BEE	KYLIE MCLEAN
23	ELITE HORSES		\$31,000	MBAR WATCH JOE	DIQUITA CARDINAL
24	ELITE HORSES		\$12,000	A SUN OF A BISCUIT	HAILEY HODGES
26	SELECT PROSPECTS		\$17,000	ONE TIME PRESCRIPTION	LISA KITTEL
27	SELECT PROSPECTS		\$13,000	STARLIGHT ROCKIN CD	KIMBERLY FITCH
29	SELECT PROSPECTS		\$7,700	TRU ICHI GUN	GRACIE BRICKER

Total \$679,900

Average \$30,904.50